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Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Oct 23, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 15-4  Conf: 8-2  Home: 10-2  Away: 4-2  Neutral: 1-0

Attack Set Serve Dig Blocking

## Player sp k k/s e ta pct a a/s sa se sa/s re dig dig/s bs ba total blk/s be bhe points

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 337 5.27 131 801  . 2 5 7 10 0.16 21 21 0.33 8 156 2.44 4 34 38 0.59 6 0 379.0

23 Moss, Erin 64 150 2.34 41 314  . 3 4 7 3 0.05 0 0 0.00 0 20 0.31 14 51 65 1.02 4 1 189.5

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 123 1.92 64 386  . 1 5 3 24 0.38 19 12 0.30 13 201 3.14 7 13 20 0.31 2 0 155.5

9 Otene, Tamara 59 119 2.02 38 309  . 2 6 2 9 0.15 14 24 0.24 1 111 1.88 2 23 25 0.42 1 0 146.5

11 Morrissette, Brelan 64 109 1.70 20 219  . 4 0 6 6 0.09 14 16 0.22 0 30 0.47 7 52 59 0.92 7 1 156.0

12 Harper, Leia 16 13 0.81 14 44  - . 0 2 1 0.06 0 0 0.00 2 7 0.44 1 2 3 0.19 1 0 15.0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 11 0.17 5 40  . 1 5 0 631 9.86 10 7 0.16 0 114 1.78 1 20 21 0.33 10 3 32.0

18 Fischer, Laura 27 9 0.33 6 34  . 0 8 8 1 0.04 0 0 0.00 0 7 0.26 0 9 9 0.33 1 0 13.5

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 5 0.08 2 10  . 3 0 0 57 0.89 13 29 0.20 35 225 3.52 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 18.0

6 Marmen, Tali 13 3 0.23 3 18  . 0 0 0 1 0.08 0 0 0.00 1 1 0.08 0 4 4 0.31 0 0 5.0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 2 0.07 0 3  . 6 6 7 71 2.63 2 0 0.07 1 11 0.41 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 4.0

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

7 Patterson, Elizabet 16 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 4 0.19 1 12 0.75 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3.0

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

GEORGIA TECH 64 881 13.7 324 217  . 2 5 6 814 12.7 96 113 1.50 64 895 13.9 36 208 140. 2.19 32 5 1117.

Opponents 64 743 11.6 374 215  . 1 7 1 683 10.6 64 138 1.00 96 778 12.1 21 217 129. 2.02 25 14 936.5

Team Statistics GaTech OPP

ATTACK

  K i l l s 881 743

  E r r o r s 324 374

  Total Attacks 2178 2152

  Attack Pct  . 2 5 6  . 1 7 1

  K i l l s / S e t 13.8 11.6

SET

  A s s i s t s 814 683

  A t t e m p t s 2163 2157

  Assist Pct  . 3 7 6  . 3 1 7

  A s s i s t s / S e t 12.7 10.7

SERVE

  A c e s 96 64

  E r r o r s 113 138

  A t t e m p t s 1509 1275

  Serve Pct  . 9 2 5  . 8 9 2

  A c e s / S e t 1.5 1.0

SERVE RECEPTIO

  E r r o r s 64 96

  E r r o r s / S e t 1.0 1.5

  A t t e m p t s 1137 1396

  Reception Pct  . 9 4 4  . 9 3 1

DEFENSE

  D i g s 895 778

  D i g s / S e t 14.0 12.2

BLOCKING

  Block Solo 36 21

  Block Assist 208 217

  Total Blocks 140.0 129.5

  B l o c k s / S e t 2.2 2.0

  Block Errors 32 25

Ball handling errors 5 14

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 13775 6308

  Dates/Avg Per Da 12/1148 6/1051

  Neutral site #/Avg 1/63

  Current win streak 4 -

  Home win streak 3 -

Date Opponent Score Score by set Att.

08/26/22 at Ole Miss 3-1 13-25,26-24,28-26,27-25 719

08/28/22 vs Illinois 3-0 25-21,25-15,25-17 63

09/02/22 DAYTON 3-0 25-15,25-14,25-19 0

09/03/22 ARIZONA ST. 3-1 25-17,25-22,13-25,25-10 0

09/04/22 FIU 3-0 25-21,25-11,25-9 757

09/08/22 BYU 3-0 25-20,25-21,25-14 1200

09/11/22 OHIO ST.  L 1-3 19-25,25-20,21-25,23-25 1200

09/15/22 at Arkansas  L 1-3 16-25,25-23,22-25,20-25 951

09/17/22 at Georgia 3-0 25-19,25-17,25-21 2673

*09/23/22 WAKE FOREST 3-0 25-17,25-11,25-15 1200

*09/25/22 VIRGINIA TECH 3-0 25-21,25-15,25-15 1200

*09/30/22 at Notre Dame 3-0 25-12,25-23,25-19 504

*10/02/22 at Louisville  L 1-3 25-22,14-25,21-25,20-25 999

*10/07/22 VIRGINIA 3-0 27-25,25-11,25-21 1200

*10/09/22 PITTSBURGH  L 1-3 20-25,25-27,25-22,16-25 3418

*10/12/22 CLEMSON 3-0 25-13,25-12,25-21 1200

*10/14/22 at Duke 3-1 25-15,25-16,28-30,25-22 462

*10/21/22 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-0 25-19,25-13,25-18 1200

*10/23/22 SYRACUSE 3-0 25-18,25-21,25-20 1200

  Record in 3-set matches:12-0 •  Record in 4-set matches:3-4 •  Record in 5-set matches:0-0
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Georgia Tech Overall Team Statistics (as of Oct 23, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 15-4  Conf: 8-2  Home: 10-2  Away: 4-2  Neutral: 1-0

Team Statistics GaTech OPP

ATTACK

  K i l l s 881 743

  E r r o r s 324 374

  Total Attacks 2178 2152

  Attack Pct  . 2 5 6  . 1 7 1

  K i l l s / S e t 13.8 11.6

SET

  A s s i s t s 814 683

  A t t e m p t s 2163 2157

  Assist Pct  . 3 7 6  . 3 1 7

  A s s i s t s / S e t 12.7 10.7

SERVE

  A c e s 96 64

  E r r o r s 113 138

  A t t e m p t s 1509 1275

  Serve Pct  . 9 2 5  . 8 9 2

  A c e s / S e t 1.5 1.0

SERVE RECEPTIONS

  E r r o r s 64 96

  E r r o r s / S e t 1.0 1.5

  A t t e m p t s 1137 1396

  Reception Pct  . 9 4 4  . 9 3 1

DEFENSE

  D i g s 895 778

  D i g s / S e t 14.0 12.2

BLOCKING

  Block Solo 36 21

  Block Assist 208 217

  Total Blocks 140.0 129.5

  B l o c k s / S e t 2.2 2.0

  Block Errors 32 25

Ball handling errors 5 14

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 13775 6308

  Dates/Avg Per Date 12/1148 6/1051

  Neutral site #/Avg 1/63

  Current win streak 4 -

  Home win streak 3 -

Match wins by #sets 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 0 0 12 3 0 15

Opponents 0 0 0 4 0 4

Sets won by set 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 15 17 14 3 0 49

Opponents 4 2 5 4 0 15

Points by set 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 445 465 458 156 0 1524

Opponents 375 341 387 157 0 1260
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Georgia Tech Overall Individual Statistics (as of Oct 23, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 15-4  Conf: 8-2  Home: 10-2  Away: 4-2  Neutral: 1-0

Attack Set Serve

## Player sp mp-ms k k/s e ta pct a a/s ta pct sa sa/s se ta pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 19-0 337 5.27 131 801  . 2 5 7 10 0.16 83  . 1 2 0 21 0.33 21 272  . 9 2 3

23 Moss, Erin 64 19-0 150 2.34 41 314  . 3 4 7 3 0.05 24  . 1 2 5 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 19-0 123 1.92 64 386  . 1 5 3 24 0.38 75  . 3 2 0 19 0.30 12 285  . 9 5 8

9 Otene, Tamara 59 19-0 119 2.02 38 309  . 2 6 2 9 0.15 38  . 2 3 7 14 0.24 24 188  . 8 7 2

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 19-0 109 1.70 20 219  . 4 0 6 6 0.09 37  . 1 6 2 14 0.22 16 248  . 9 3 5

12 Harper, Leia 16 8-0 13 0.81 14 44  - . 0 2 3 1 0.06 5  . 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 19-0 11 0.17 5 40  . 1 5 0 631 9.86 1532  . 4 1 2 10 0.16 7 208  . 9 6 6

18 Fischer, Laura 27 10-0 9 0.33 6 34  . 0 8 8 1 0.04 3  . 3 3 3 0 0.00 0 3 1.000

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 19-0 5 0.08 2 10  . 3 0 0 57 0.89 179  . 3 1 8 13 0.20 29 215  . 8 6 5

6 Marmen, Tali 13 8-0 3 0.23 3 18  . 0 0 0 1 0.08 1 1.000 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 13-0 2 0.07 0 3  . 6 6 7 71 2.63 183  . 3 8 8 2 0.07 0 48 1.000

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 1-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 9-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 3  . 0 0 0 3 0.19 4 39  . 8 9 7

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

GEORGIA TECH 64 19-19 881 13.77 324 2178  . 2 5 6 814 12.72 2163  . 3 7 6 96 1.50 113 1509  . 9 2 5

Opponents 64 19-19 743 11.61 374 2152  . 1 7 1 683 10.67 2157  . 3 1 7 64 1.00 138 1275  . 8 9 2

Recept Dig Blocking Points

## Player sp re ta pct dig dig/s bs ba total blk/s be bhe pts pts/s

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 8 263  . 9 7 0 156 2.44 4 34    3 8 0.59 6 0 379.0 5.92

23 Moss, Erin 64 0 10 1.000 20 0.31 14 51    6 5 1.02 4 1 189.5 2.96

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 13 418  . 9 6 9 201 3.14 7 13    2 0 0.31 2 0 155.5 2.43

9 Otene, Tamara 59 1 4  . 7 5 0 111 1.88 2 23    2 5 0.42 1 0 146.5 2.48

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 0 6 1.000 30 0.47 7 52    5 9 0.92 7 1 156.0 2.44

12 Harper, Leia 16 2 4  . 5 0 0 7 0.44 1 2     3 0.19 1 0 15.0 0.94

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 0 0  . 0 0 0 114 1.78 1 20    2 1 0.33 10 3 32.0 0.50

18 Fischer, Laura 27 0 0  . 0 0 0 7 0.26 0 9     9 0.33 1 0 13.5 0.50

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 35 423  . 9 1 7 225 3.52 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 18.0 0.28

6 Marmen, Tali 13 1 2  . 5 0 0 1 0.08 0 4     4 0.31 0 0 5.0 0.38

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 1 3  . 6 6 7 11 0.41 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 4.0 0.15

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 1 2  . 5 0 0 12 0.75 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 3.0 0.19

- TEAM - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

GEORGIA TECH........ 64 64 1137  . 9 4 4 895 13.98 36 208 140.0 2.19 32 5 1117.0 17.45

Opponents........... 64 96 1396  . 9 3 1 778 12.16 21 217 129.5 2.02 25 14 936.5 14.63
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Georgia Tech Category Leaders (as of Oct 23, 2022)

All matches

# ATTACK (by K) S K K/S E TA Pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 337 5.27 131 801  . 2 5 7

23 Moss, Erin 64 150 2.34 41 314  . 3 4 7

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 123 1.92 64 386  . 1 5 3

9 Otene, Tamara 59 119 2.02 38 309  . 2 6 2

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 109 1.70 20 219  . 4 0 6

12 Harper, Leia 16 13 0.81 14 44  - . 0 2 3

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 11 0.17 5 40  . 1 5 0

18 Fischer, Laura 27 9 0.33 6 34  . 0 8 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 5 0.08 2 10  . 3 0 0

6 Marmen, Tali 13 3 0.23 3 18  . 0 0 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 2 0.07 0 3  . 6 6 7

# SET (by A) S A A/S TA Pct

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 631 9.86 1532  . 4 1 2

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 71 2.63 183  . 3 8 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 57 0.89 179  . 3 1 8

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 24 0.38 75  . 3 2 0

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 10 0.16 83  . 1 2 0

9 Otene, Tamara 59 9 0.15 38  . 2 3 7

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 6 0.09 37  . 1 6 2

23 Moss, Erin 64 3 0.05 24  . 1 2 5

6 Marmen, Tali 13 1 0.08 1 1.000

18 Fischer, Laura 27 1 0.04 3  . 3 3 3

12 Harper, Leia 16 1 0.06 5  . 2 0 0

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 0 0.00 3  . 0 0 0

# BLOCK (by Total) S BS BA Total Blk/S

23 Moss, Erin 64 14 51 65.0 1.02

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 7 52 59.0 0.92

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 4 34 38.0 0.59

9 Otene, Tamara 59 2 23 25.0 0.42

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 1 20 21.0 0.33

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 7 13 20.0 0.31

18 Fischer, Laura 27 0 9 9.0 0.33

6 Marmen, Tali 13 0 4 4.0 0.31

12 Harper, Leia 16 1 2 3.0 0.19

# POINTS (by Points) S Points Points/S

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 379 5.92

23 Moss, Erin 64 189 2.96

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 156 2.44

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 155 2.43

9 Otene, Tamara 59 146 2.48

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 32 0.50

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 18 0.28

12 Harper, Leia 16 15 0.94

18 Fischer, Laura 27 13 0.50

6 Marmen, Tali 13 5 0.38

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 4 0.15

# KILL (by K) S K K/S

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 337 5.27

23 Moss, Erin 64 150 2.34

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 123 1.92

9 Otene, Tamara 59 119 2.02

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 109 1.70

12 Harper, Leia 16 13 0.81

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 11 0.17

18 Fischer, Laura 27 9 0.33

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 5 0.08

6 Marmen, Tali 13 3 0.23

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 2 0.07

# SERVE (by SA) S SA SE SA/S TA Pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 21 21 0.33 272  . 9 2 3

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 19 12 0.30 285  . 9 5 8

9 Otene, Tamara 59 14 24 0.24 188  . 8 7 2

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 14 16 0.22 248  . 9 3 5

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 13 29 0.20 215  . 8 6 5

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 10 7 0.16 208  . 9 6 6

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 3 4 0.19 39  . 8 9 7

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 2 0 0.07 48 1.000

6 Marmen, Tali 13 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

23 Moss, Erin 64 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

18 Fischer, Laura 27 0 0 0.00 3 1.000

# DEFENSE (by Dig) S Dig Dig/S BHE

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 225 3.52 0

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 201 3.14 0

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 156 2.44 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 64 114 1.78 3

9 Otene, Tamara 59 111 1.88 0

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 30 0.47 1

23 Moss, Erin 64 20 0.31 1

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 12 0.75 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 11 0.41 0

18 Fischer, Laura 27 7 0.26 0

12 Harper, Leia 16 7 0.44 0

6 Marmen, Tali 13 1 0.08 0

# RECEPT (by TA) S RE RE/S TA Pct

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 35 0.55 423  . 9 1 7

5 Bertolino, Bianca 64 13 0.20 418  . 9 6 9

17 Bergmann, Julia 64 8 0.12 263  . 9 7 0

23 Moss, Erin 64 0 0.00 10 1.000

11 Morrissette, Breland 64 0 0.00 6 1.000

9 Otene, Tamara 59 1 0.02 4  . 7 5 0

12 Harper, Leia 16 2 0.12 4  . 5 0 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 27 1 0.04 3  . 6 6 7

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 16 1 0.06 2  . 5 0 0

TM TEAM - 2 0.03 - -

6 Marmen, Tali 13 1 0.08 2  . 5 0 0
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Georgia Tech Overall/Conference Stats (as of Oct 23, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 15-4  Conf: 8-2  Home: 10-2  Away: 4-2  Neutral: 1-0

OVERALL

Attack Set

## Player gp k k/s e ta pct a a/s pts/s

1 Bergmann, Julia 64 337 5.27 131 801  . 2 5 7 10 0.16  5 . 9 2

2 Moss, Erin 64 150 2.34 41 314  . 3 4 7 3 0.05  2 . 9 5

5 Bertolino, Bianc 64 123 1.92 64 386  . 1 5 3 24 0.38  2 . 4 2

9 Otene, Tamara 59 119 2.02 38 309  . 2 6 2 9 0.15  2 . 4 7

1 Morrissette, Brel 64 109 1.70 20 219  . 4 0 6 6 0.09  2 . 4 4

1 Harper, Leia 16 13 0.81 14 44  - . 0 2 1 0.06  0 . 9 4

1 D'Amico, Isabell 64 11 0.17 5 40  . 1 5 0 631 9.86  0 . 5 0

1 Fischer, Laura 27 9 0.33 6 34  . 0 8 8 1 0.04  0 . 4 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 64 5 0.08 2 10  . 3 0 0 57 0.89  0 . 2 8

6 Marmen, Tali 13 3 0.23 3 18  . 0 0 0 1 0.08  0 . 3 8

2 Drewnick, Nicol 27 2 0.07 0 3  . 6 6 7 71 2.63  0 . 1 5

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

7 Patterson, Eliza 16 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 1 9

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

GEORGIA TEC 64 881 13.7 324 217  . 2 5 6 814 12.7  1 7 . 4

Opponents......... 64 743 11.6 374 215  . 1 7 1 683 10.6  1 4 . 6

CONFERENCE

Attack Set

gp k k/s e ta pct a a/s pts/s

33 166 5.03 80 424  . 2 0 3 6 0.18  5 . 6 7

33 85 2.58 22 174  . 3 6 2 1 0.03  3 . 3 0

33 59 1.79 32 184  . 1 4 7 13 0.39  2 . 2 1

31 72 2.32 20 179  . 2 9 1 5 0.16  2 . 8 7

33 60 1.82 4 107  . 5 2 3 3 0.09  2 . 6 7

8 10 1.25 10 29  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  1 . 3 8

33 6 0.18 2 22  . 1 8 2 364 11.0  0 . 4 8

14 2 0.14 2 5  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 1 4

33 2 0.06 1 3  . 3 3 3 19 0.58  0 . 2 1

4 1 0.25 1 7  . 0 0 0 1 0.25  0 . 2 5

11 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 19 1.73  0 . 0 0

- - - - - - - - -

7 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 1 4

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - -

33 463 14.0 174 113  . 2 5 5 431 13.0  1 7 . 7

33 360 10.9 206 110  . 1 3 9 335 10.1  1 4 . 3

Player Serve Dig Blocking

Player sa sa/s se re dig dig/s bs ba total b/s

Bergmann, Julia 21 0.33 21 8 156 2.44 4 34 38 0.59

Moss, Erin 0 0.00 0 0 20 0.31 14 51 65 1.02

Bertolino, Bianc 19 0.30 12 13 201 3.14 7 13 20 0.31

Otene, Tamara 14 0.24 24 1 111 1.88 2 23 25 0.42

Morrissette, Brel 14 0.22 16 0 30 0.47 7 52 59 0.92

Harper, Leia 0 0.00 0 2 7 0.44 1 2 3 0.19

D'Amico, Isabell 10 0.16 7 0 114 1.78 1 20 21 0.33

Fischer, Laura 0 0.00 0 0 7 0.26 0 9 9 0.33

Pimentel, Paola 13 0.20 29 35 225 3.52 0 0 0 0.00

Marmen, Tali 0 0.00 0 1 1 0.08 0 4 4 0.31

Drewnick, Nicol 2 0.07 0 1 11 0.41 0 0 0 0.00

Sanden, Lauren 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

Patterson, Eliza 3 0.19 4 1 12 0.75 0 0 0 0.00

Boezi, Anna 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

Bianco, Cara 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

TEAM - - - 2 - - - - - -

GEORGIA TEC 96 1.50 11 64 895 13.9 36 208 140. 2.19

Opponents......... 64 1.00 13 96 778 12.1 21 217 129. 2.02

Serve Dig Blocking

sa sa/s se re dig dig/s bs ba total b/s

10 0.30 11 6 85 2.58 1 20 21 0.64

0 0.00 0 0 10 0.30 8 32 40 1.21

7 0.21 8 7 87 2.64 4 7 11 0.33

10 0.32 13 1 69 2.23 0 15 15 0.48

12 0.36 8 0 19 0.58 4 24 28 0.85

0 0.00 0 2 3 0.38 1 1 2 0.25

3 0.09 5 0 56 1.70 1 12 13 0.39

0 0.00 0 0 2 0.14 0 1 1 0.07

5 0.15 13 20 131 3.97 0 0 0 0.00

0 0.00 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 0.25

0 0.00 0 0 3 0.27 0 0 0 0.00

-

1 0.14 1 1 5 0.71 0 0 0 0.00

-

-

- - - 1 - - - - - -

48 1.45 59 39 470 14.2 19 113 75.5 2.29

39 1.18 63 48 403 12.2 12 123 73.5 2.23


